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FOOD & BEVERAGE
H8 PizzaPizza @
H10 |ICEE - Starbucks - Subway
18 |-StreetHot Dog - Manchu Wok (@)

18 TimHortons - Sugar & Spice Pastry Shoppe
19 Dairy Queen - Funnel Cakes

H8 True North Gifts

H9 Dulce The Candy Shoppe

H10 Canada's Wonderland Store
18 Sweet Shoppe

N0 Locker Room

J10  Souvenir Photos

ATTRACTIONS & AMENITIES

H7 International Showplace | Woofjocks Canine All Stars Show
17 Wonder Mountain | Victoria Falls High Divers Show
19 Royal Fountain | Snoopy's Symphony of Water Show

ACTION ZONE

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Subway
E7 Coasters
F6 PizzaPizza
F7 Beavertails - Dippin’ Dots
F7 Chicken Shack @]

C7 Behemoth Shop

ATTRACTIONS & AMENITIES

py 3:PointChallenge | Pro Basketball Style
Shootout Experience

(€€

F8 Funnel Cakes
G8 Backlot Café Q

F7 Crystal Palace Arcade
F8 ProHoops Circuit | Basketball Circuit Experience
F8 GamesArea

D AED \‘3 Quiet Room

[: First-Aid
g Guest Services Height Check

Eg ATM

¥4 Ride
é\- Accommodations

m Pet Care
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Please note that some in-park
locations, shows and attractions may
notbe available. For the most current
and up-to-date information, please
download our free mobile app.

INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL

FOOD & BEVERAGE

16 Grab & Go Market

16 Tiny Tom's Donuts

16 Poutinerie - Cheesery

G6 Mountainside Bakery & Café | We Proudly Serve Starbucks

ATTRACTIONS & AMENITIES

16  All Star Shootout | Pro Hockey All-Star Skills Experience
)6 GamesArea
J6  Multi Faith Space

MEDIEVAL FAIRE

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Marketplace
K6 Funnel Cakes
L6 |ICEE
L7 King's Feast @
L7 Dairy Queen

K6 |ester's Courtyard
M7 Leviathan's Lair

ATTRACTIONS & AMENITIES

Arthur's Baye | Flying Frontenacs Stunt & Dive Show
L9 Courtyard Group Catering Facility

K9 Ye Soccer Tournament | Penalty Shootout
Soccer Experience

M7 Games Area
M7 Arcadium Arcade

Lost & Found Family Restrooms E Picnic Area
m Restrooms Bar
ﬂ Eael’v‘lti:zCare Cabana Rental
ig: , is not inCanada’s

.' 74 Stroller, Locker &

Q) Wheelchair Rental
Locker Rental =
FastLane
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DOWNLOAD OUR
MOBILE APP!

o Interactive < ¢ Digital Wallet for

¥/ Park Map __/ Tickets & Passes

((’/_ Live Ride COVID-19 Policies

~~/ Wait Times 'Y/ & Information
F4 MessHall Q
13 Roadside Chicken (@)
E6 Miner's Café

L3 CarrouselKitchen (@] 13 Chippery

M2 Dairy Queen 15 Timber'sBBQ @)

L4 Gazebo | PEANUTS Block Party E5 Klondike Outfitters ©i

Charlie Brown’s Pirate Adventure Show

M2 Character House

KIDZVILLE

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Pizza Pizza
K3 Tim Hortons
K2 Hot Potato
K2 Subway @
J3  School House Snacks

ATTRACTIONS & AMENITIES

L2 GamesArea
K3 Playhouse Theatre | Character Meetn’ Greets

I8 FunPix

Drink Program

@ Dining Plan

©2021 Peanuts Worldwide LLC, peanuts.com ©2021 Cedar Fair, L.P. CW21-022

H2 Canyon Trader

3 Lumberjack Climb | Classic Rope Ladder Climb Experience

SPLASH WORKS
FOOD & BEVERAGE
D2 Dockside Fish & Chips - Chuck Wagon @
D2 Subway - Beavertails
E2 PizzaPizza (@)

F3 Muskoka Beach Wear

ATTRACTIONS & AMENITIES

B3/C4 Cabanas

Cantdas
Wonderland




Canada's¥Wonderland

2021 RIDE SAFETY INFORMATION

RIDER HEIGHT REQUIREMENTS

Canada’s Wonderland is committed to providing our guests
with a safe and enjoyable day. Height requirements and
specific rider instructions are posted at each attraction. Many
of our rides have height requirements that allow a guest
under that requirement to ride with a supervising companion.
A supervising companion is someone who meets all the
requirements to ride the ride themselves, is 14 years of age

or older, and demonstrates appropriate observed behaviour.
Supervising companions are responsible for ensuring that the
guest remains seated properly where applicable and follows
all rules and regulations.

RIDE RATING SYSTEM

NOTE: Thrill rating descriptions for Splash Works attractions

differ slightly and may be found at the Splash Works entry gate.

o Low Thrill Ride Rides that are generally calm and gentle

in nature.
a

Mild Thrill Ride Rides that generally have low speeds
with gentle motion and braking. Rides have smooth
transitions with some changes in elevation and speed.

Moderate Thrill Ride Rides that generally have low to
medium speeds and/or heights with moderate motion
and braking. Riders may encounter unexpected changes
in direction and/or speed during portions of the ride.

4

High Thrill Ride Rides that generally have medium to
high speeds and/or heights with moderate to rapid
braking. Riders may encounter unexpected changes in
speed, direction and/or elevation.

Q Aggressive Thrill Ride Rides that generally have one
or more of the following: high speeds and/or heights,
aggressive and unexpected forces, and rapid directional
or elevation change. Riders will encounter many
unexpected rapid changes in speed, direction and/or
elevation.

WARNING Many rides at Canada’s Wonderland are dynamic
and thrilling. There are inherent risks in riding any amusement
ride. For your protection, each ride is rated for its special

features, such as high speed, steep drops, sharp turns or other

dynamic forces. If you choose to ride, you accept all of these
risks. Restrictions for guests of larger size (height or weight)
are posted at certain rides. Guests with disabilities should
refer to our Ride Admission Policy available at Guest Services.
Participate responsibly. You should be in good health to ride
safely. You know your physical conditions and limitations,
Canada’s Wonderland does not. If you suspect your health
could be at risk for any reason, or you could aggravate a pre-
existing condition of any kind, DO NOT RIDE!

RIDE SAFELY The Ontario Technical Standards and Safety
Authority Act, 2000, Amusement Devices Regulation (O. Reg.
#221/01), requires that riders obey all warnings and directions
regarding any ride and behave in a manner that will not cause
or contribute to injury to themselves or others. You can be
charged under the Act if you fail to follow the rules for riding
safely.

FOR YOUR SAFETY All passenger restraint systems,
including lap bars, shoulder harnesses and seatbelts, must be
positioned, fastened and tightened properly to allow guests
to ride. Guests with a history of recent surgery, heart trouble,
high blood pressure, neck trouble, back trouble, or who are
pregnant should carefully heed all warning signs at each

ride entrance.
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Ride / Fast Lane Access / Ride Rating

Backlot Stunt Coaster**

8
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Behemoth**
Psyclone**
Skyhawk**

Sledge Hammer**

SlingShot
Extra Charge Attraction

WindSeeker**
Antique Carrousel
Flight Deck**

Swing of the Century**

Time Warp**

Xtreme Skyflyer

Extra Charge Attraction
Beagle

Brigade Airfield**

Boo Blasters on Boo Hill
Character Carrousel

Ghoster Coaster**

Joe Cool’s Dodgem School

Lucy’s Tugboat
Peanuts™ 500

Sally’s Love Buggies
Snoopy™ vs Red Baron
Snoopy's" Revolution
Snoopy's" Space Race
Swan Lake

The Pumpkin Patch
Woodstock Whirlybirds
Blast Off!

Flying Eagles
Frequent Flyers
Jokey's Jalopies
Jumpin' Jet

KidZville Station
Maple Park Treehouse
Silver Streak

Sugar Shack

Swing Time

TaxiJam

Treetop Adventure

Klockwerks

Driver
To Ride

Shockwave**
The Fly**

Thunder Run**

Krachenwagen

Wonder Mountain's Guardian

)
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48"
44"
40"
36"
44"

46"
42"
40"

44"
44"
36"
40"
42"

48"

54"
48"

54"
54"
46"
48"

@i

79"

78"

*60"

*60"

54"
*60"
*60"
*60"

60"
*60"

60"
*60"
*60"
*60"
*60"

60"

*60"
*60"
*54"
76"

*60"
54"

*60"
*60"

Must be accomp
by a supervising
companion

Less than 46"

Less than 36"

Less than 42"

Less than 46"
Between 40"-46"

Less than 42"

Less than 36"

Less than 44"

Less than 42"

Less than 48"

Less than 44"

Less than 40"

Between 36"-44"

Less than 46"

Less than 40"

Between 44"- 54"
Less than 44"

Between 36"-40"
Less than 42"
Between 44"-48"

Between 44"- 54"
Between 40"-46"
Between 42"-48"

ied

Must be accompanied

Ride / Fast Lane Access / Ride Rating by a supervising

companion
Dragon Fyre** Q 48"
Drop Tower** 0 54"
Leviathan** [@)] 4 54 80"
g Riptide** E ¢ 54
B 2o chorot Armacton, O 8 7e B
E Spinovator 48" Between 44"-48"
] The Bat** @ s
Viking's Rage 48" Between 39"-48"
Wilde Beast** O as
Wilde Knight Mares O 54
Flying Canoes B 48" Between 36"-48"
Lumberjack** U “ 48"
Moty Caragian ®
Soaring Timbers** Q 54"
Timberwolf Falls O 46
Vortex** 0 48"
White Water Canyon 0 46" 76"
Yukon Striker** (@] “ 52" 77"
Thden
Barracuda Blaster € 48 -
(Tube)
Black Hole € sz
Lakeside Lagoon Pool 0 0 *60"
Lakeside Lagoon Slides o *60"
Waterways B 36" *60" Lessthan36"
7] Lazy River™ 33 B 4 Less than 42"
§ NEW! Mountain Bay Cliffs €9 54"
g Muskoka Plunge 4€» 48" 3000s
5 Pumphouse (1)
Riptide Racer O 40
Splash Station (1] (s:'iig;s) (sﬁg;)
Super Soaker*** 4 s 8&2}35 Between 40"-48"
The Plunge*** € 28" E00° Between40™-48"
Typhoon & 48" 2501bs
Whirlwinds*** 40"
White Water Bay § % 42" Less than 42"
FastLane E] FastLane Plus FunPix
&) A A Attraction

* Must be accompanied by a child if you are over this height.
** This ride may not accommodate guests of larger size. Enter via exit to
ensure the restraints function properly prior to waiting in line.
*** Guests under 48" must wear a personal flotation device at this attraction.

***% Guests under the age of 10 must wear a personal flotation device at
this attraction.

CANADA’S WONDERLAND IS PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH
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